Stratford upon Avon - Parking Accounts (2019 - 2020)

Income

Parking Charges
Permits

Penalty Charge Notices
Rental Income

RinGo Recovery of costs
Other Income

Total Income

Expenditure
Employees
Other Running Expenses

Total Expenditure

Net Surplus

Number of contorlled parking spaces

Off Street (Car Parks)

2,160,826.95
350,496.43
52,317.68
61,395.66
18,220.20
11,781.38

2,655,038.30

220,878.04
1,158,694.28

1,379,572.32

1,275,465.98

Check

3178 (excluding Rec. Road overspill)

0.00

0.00



