## Stratford upon Avon - Parking Accounts (2019 - 2020)

Income	Off Street (Car Parks)	Check
Parking Charges	2,160,826.95	
Permits	350,496.43	
Penalty Charge Notices	52,317.68	
Rental Income	61,395.66	
RinGo Recovery of costs	18,220.20	
Other Income	11,781.38	
Total Income	2,655,038.30	0.00
Expenditure		
Employees	220,878.04	
Other Running Expenses	1,158,694.28	
Total Expenditure	1,379,572.32	0.00
Not Surplus	1 275 465 09	
Net Surplus	1,275,465.98	

Number of contorlled parking spaces

3178 (excluding Rec. Road overspill)